Features:
• Mounted 3.6mm x 3.6mm laser diode bar
• Active microchannel cooler (water-cooled)
• 80W operating power
• Highly reliable single quantum well MBE structure
• Telecom grade AuSn mounting technology
• Standard wavelength at 915nm, 940nm, and 980nm
(others available on request)

prevents Catastrophic Optical Damage (COD) to the laser diode
facet even at extremely high output powers. The laser diode
bars are mounted on an expansion matched submount onto a
water-cooled microchannel package providing very high
reliability in CW and pulsed (1-Hz type) applications.
80W 9xxnm High Power Very High Brightness Laser
Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler
VAC80C-9xx-01/02
Preliminary
Data Sheet
2
Characteristics
Parameter Symbol Typical Unit
CW Output Power Pop 80 W
Central Wavelength [1]
VAC80C-915-01/02 λc915 915 ± 10
VAC80C-940-01/02 λc940 940 ± 10 nm
VAC80C-980-01/02 λc980 980 ± 10
Spectral Width (FWHM) ∆λ 4 nm
Wavelength Shift with Temperature dλc/dTop 0.3 nm/°C
Beam Divergence
Parallel to Junction (90% of Power) θ// 9 deg

EMEA Sales Contact
Gunnar Stolze
• Tel: +41 79 635 3777
North America
Sales Contact
Michael Cutler
• Tel: +1 678 763 0777
ASIA Sales Contact
Patrick Lee
• Tel: +852 9197 7014
Japan Sales Contact
Japan Laser Corporation
• Tel: +813 5285 0861
Ordering Information:
VAC80C-915-01 80W 915nm Laser Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler
VAC80C-940-01 80W 940nm Laser Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler
VAC80C-980-01 80W 980nm Laser Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler
VAC80C-915-02 80W 915nm Laser Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler with Base and Cover
VAC80C-940-02 80W 940nm Laser Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler with Base and Cover
VAC80C-980-02 80W 980nm Laser Diode Bar on Microchannel Cooler with Base and Cover
RoHS Compliance
Bookham is fully committed to environment
protection and sustainable development and has
set in place a comprehensive program for